Bus

. Rail K3 Le Mans - Paris Montparnasse Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Le Mans — Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2 Le Mans — Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2
7 stops Monday 06:01
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:01
Le Mans

Wednesday 06:01
Nogent-le-Rotrou

Thursday 06:01
La Loupe

Friday 06:01
Courville-sur-Eure
Chartres Saturday -
Versailles Chantiers Sunday -
Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2

Route info

Direction: Le Mans
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 2 hour 22 min

anal

|
andie-!
ing

- —Grleans—=—

il A |
o /7 |
| e ‘ 7 |

s !
L ¥ __/" =] Opens‘t[eetl'\."lap contributors -

B K3 — Le Mans - Paris Montparnasse BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-K3-2329226236-2420211235
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-K3-2329226236-2420211235
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-K3-2329226236-2420211235

Direction
Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2 — Le Mans

12 stops

Open route schedule

Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2
Versailles Chantiers
Rambouillet
Epernon

Maintenon

Chartres
Courville-sur-Eure
La Loupe
Nogent-le-Rotrou
La Ferté-Bernard
Connerré - Beillé

Le Mans

Route schedule
Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2 — Le Mans

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 2 hour 14 min

06:36-21:06

06:36-21:06

06:36-21:06

06:36-21:06

06:36-21:06

06:31-17:06

09:06-21:06


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-K3-2329226236-2420211235

Direction
Nogent-le-Rotrou — Le Mans

3 stops

Open route schedule

Nogent-le-Rotrou

La Ferté-Bernard

Le Mans

Route schedule
Nogent-le-Rotrou — Le Mans

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nogent-le-Rotrou
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 1 hour 18 min

22:53

22:53

22:53

22:53


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-K3-2329226236-2420211235

Direction Route schedule

Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2 — Le Mans Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2 — Le Mans
13 stops Monday 19:06
Open route schedule

Tuesday 19:06
Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2

Wednesday 19:06
Versailles Chantiers

Thursday 19:06
Rambouillet
] Friday 19:06
Epernon
Maintenon Saturday 19:06
Chartres Sunday 19:06
Courville-sur-Eure )

Route info
La Loupe Direction: Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2

Stops: 13

Nogent-le-Rotrou

Trip Duration: 2 hour 17 min
Le Theil - La Rouge
La Ferté-Bernard

Connerré - Beillé

Le Mans


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-K3-2329226236-2420211235

Direction

Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2 — Nogent-le-Rotrou

9 stops

Open route schedule

Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2
Versailles Chantiers
Rambouillet

Epernon

Maintenon

Chartres

Courville-sur-Eure

La Loupe

Nogent-le-Rotrou

Route schedule
Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2 — Nogent-le-Rotrou

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 42 min

21:06

21:06

21:06

21:06

13:06


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-K3-2329226236-2420211235

Direction Route schedule

Le Mans — Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2 Le Mans — Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2
12 stops Monday 06:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:30
Le Mans

Wednesday 06:30
Connerré - Beillé

Thursday 06:30
La Ferté-Bernard

Friday 06:30
Nogent-le-Rotrou
La Loupe Saturday -
Courville-sur-Eure Sunday -
Chartres .

Route info
Maintenon Direction: Le Mans
. Stops: 12
Epernon

Trip Duration: 2 hour 23 min
Rambouillet

Versailles Chantiers

Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-K3-2329226236-2420211235

Direction Route schedule

Le Mans — Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2 Le Mans — Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2
12 stops Monday 03:38-19:38
Open route schedule

Tuesday 02:47-19:38
Le Mans

Wednesday 02:47-19:38
Connerré - Beillé

Thursday 02:47-19:38
La Ferté-Bernard

Friday 02:47-19:38
Nogent-le-Rotrou
La Loupe Saturday 07:34-19:38
Courville-sur-Eure Sunday 09:38-21:38
Chartres .

Route info
Maintenon Direction: Le Mans
. Stops: 12
Epernon

Trip Duration: 2 hour 19 min
Rambouillet

Versailles Chantiers

Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-K3-2329226236-2420211235

Direction
Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2 — Le Mans

11 stops

Open route schedule

Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2
Versailles Chantiers

Epernon

Maintenon

Chartres

Courville-sur-Eure

La Loupe

Nogent-le-Rotrou

La Ferté-Bernard

Connerré - Beillé

Le Mans

Route schedule
Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2 — Le Mans

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 2 hour 17 min

17:05-18:05

17:05-18:05

17:05-18:05

17:05-18:05

17:05-18:05

17:05-18:05

K3 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Nogent-le-Rotrou

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-K3-2329226236-2420211235

